PLEASE RE	EAD ALL INSTRUCTION	S BEFORE COM	PLETING THIS FORM.	
APPLICATION	FLORIDA DEPARTM			
FOR	Katherine I			
REINSTATEMENT	DIVISION OF CORP			
			FILED	i
DOCUMENT # P96 1. Corporation Name	00000294		01 JAN 23 AM 11: 25	
DC HOME REMODELING,			SECRETARY OF	•
	INC.		SECRETARY OF STATE TALLAHASSEE FLORIDA	
Principal Place of Business	Mailing Address	· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·		
SOIS-GLARCONA-OCOEE RD ORLANDO PL-32810	5015-CLARCONA-OCOEE-RD- ORLANDO-FL-32810-	-		
US If above addresses are incorrect in any way,	US	RE	INSTATEMENT 07	Σ
2. New Principal Office Address, If Applicable		If Applicable 4. Da	ate Incorporated or Qualified D D Business in Florida 12/26/1995	\sim
Suite, Apt. #, etc.	Suite, Apt. #, etc.	5. FE	El Number Applied	d For
City & State DYlando, Floric	to City & State	Ι.	50-22555 <i>4</i> 6	plicable
$\frac{Zip}{22S(S)}$		ftry IS CE	RTIFICATE OF STATUS DESIRED	
7. Names and Street Addresses of Each Offic		<u></u>		Status
Name of Offic	xers S	Street Address of Each		
Title(s) and/or Direct	3	Officer and/or Director	City / State / Zip	
P CRUZ, DIEGO	5015 CLARCO	NA OCOEE RD-	ORLANDO FL 32810	
	120.05			
	13211.1	Kine Hills Rd	UIIONDO, H. 37808	
			<u></u>	_7
			-02/02/0101142005 *****750.00 *****750.	
8. Name and Address of C	urrent Registered Agent	9. Na	me and Address of New Registered Agent	
1004-01000		Name (NIL.)	NIPOLO	
CRUZ, DIEGO		Street Address (P.O. Box	Number is Not Acceptable)	
ORLANDO FL-32810-		Suite, Apt. #, Etc.		
).		City (National In	State ZipCode	<u> </u>
ें 10. I, being appointed the registered agent of	the above and a series on families	UNANDO	FL 37808	
Signature of	TINES PEO			
Registered Agent	REGISTERE DAGENT MUST SIGN		Date / - /8-0/	
 this reinstatement application, the reason f 	or dissolution has been eliminated, the cor	porate name satisfies the requ	for in chapter 607 or 617, F.S. I further certify that when i irrements of section 607.0401 or 617.0401, F.S., that all f	fees
owed by the corporation have been paid a on this application is true and accurate, an	d my signature shall have the same legal e	ffect as if made under oath.	nption under section 119.07(3)(i), F.S. The information in	dicated
—			KE	
O NIA.				
	OR PENDED MAME OF SIGNING OFFICER OF	DIRECTOR	<u>1-19-01 (401)523-1222</u>	
/-				